FlipCutter®
RetroConstruction™
Minimal invasive socket creation.
1
2
3
4
5

Ordering Information  I 11
Ordering Information
FlipCutters, Single Use and Sterile
Product Description
FlipCutter II, 5 mm - 13 mm, 0.5 mm increments AR-1204AF-50 -
AR-1204AF-130
FlipCutter II, short, 5 mm - 13 mm, 0.5 mm increments AR-1204AS-50 -
AR-1204AS-130
RetroConstruction Drill Guide Set (AR-1510S) Includes
Product Description Item Number
RetroConstruction drill guide handle, side release
Ratcheting drill sleeve for FlipCutter, stepped, 3.5 mm
Ratcheting drill sleeve, 2.4 mm
Ratcheting drill sleeve, 3.0 mm
AR-1510HR
AR-1510FS-7
AR-1510FD-24
AR-1510FD-30
RetroConstruction drill guide handle
Drill sleeve for RetroConstruction drill guide, 3.5 mm
Drill sleeve for RetroConstruction drill guide, 2.4 mm
Drill sleeve, stepped
AR-1510H
AR-1510D
AR-1778R-24
AR-1204FDS
Obturator, 3.5 mm
Insert, 2.4 mm
Drill sleeve for RetroConstruction drill guide, 3 mm
AR-1204F-OB
AR-1204F-24i
AR-1778R-30
Tibial ACL marking hook for RetroConstruction drill guide
Femoral ACL marking hook for RetroConstruction drill guide
Femoral ACL marking hook for RetroConstruction drill guide, curved